
SWMU 16

DP9

DP8DP7
DP6DP5
DP3

DP2DP1

DP11

DP10

SAFMW9

SAFMW8

SAFMW7

SAFMW6

SAFMW4

SAFMW2

SAFMW1

SAFMW28

SAFMW23
SAFMW22

SAFMW21

SAFMW19
SAFMW15

SAFMW24SSAFMW24M
SAFMW24D

MW16-8

MW16-7

MW16-6

MW16-5

MW16-4

MW16-3

MW16-2

MW16-1

P-3807P-3807

P-6718B

P-6718A

P-3807B

Legend

Oil/Water Separators

Grit Chambers

RBCA_Wells_All_15May03

Railroads

Buildings

Buildings 

Range Roads

Air Ports

Catonement Roads

Wetlands

Surface Water

Wetlands (Shaded)

Swamp (Shaded)

Swamp Lands

SWMU 16


